



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 659/2019**

DR. ANUPAM NIDHI & ANR Plaintiffs

Through: None

Versus

SH. YOGESH DEEP & ANRDefendants

Through: None

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)

ORDER

% **26.11.2020**

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

IAs are not available in the scanned record.

List the matter on 07.12.2020.

SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 26, 2020

neelam