



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 659/2019, CRL.M.A. 3846/2021, I.A. 11124/2020,
I.A. 9394/2023, I.A. 9395/2023, I.A. 21237/2023, I.A. 21238/2023,
I.A. 21549/2023, I.A. 7178/2024
DR. ANUPAM NIDHI & ANR.

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Saurav Singh, Advocate.
versus

SH. YOGESH DEEP & ANR.

..... Defendant

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
15.04.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 02.09.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 15, 2024/va