



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 659/2019 & CRL.M.A. 3846/2021, I.A. 11124/2020, I.A. 9394-9395/2023, I.A. 21237-21238/2023, I.A. 21549/2023, I.A. 7178/2024

DR. ANUPAM NIDHI & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Abhijit Mishra, Ms Payal Bahl,
Mr. Saurav Singh, Advocates

versus

SH. YOGESH DEEP & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Deepak Mehra, Ms. Heena
Dawar & Mr. Digvijay Rana
Advocates

Mr. Devang Gautam, Advocate for D-
2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

04.11.2024

It is already 4:40 PM.

List on 21.02.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 4, 2024

hsk