



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 659/2019**

DR. ANUPAM NIDHI & ANR.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Abhijit Mishra, Ms. Payal Bahl,
Mr. Himanshu Tomar, Mr. Vikhyat
Gupta, Mr. Prashant Jaiswal, and Mr.
Ram Parvesh Kumar, Advocates

versus

SH. YOGESH DEEP & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Deepak Mehra, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

05.02.2026

%

I.A. 3170/2026

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 09.02.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 05, 2026

hsk